KP304 - OUTDOOR HAT

KP304 OUTDOOR HAT

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@
Height (A)
Girth

Bill Length

COLORS:

. Black

k

MAIN FEATURES

85 g/m?

100% coated polyester

Curved shape to maintain a clear field of vision

Flexible and foldable edges thanks to press stud buttons
Ventilation eyelets and drawcord size adjuster with stopper

Available in 2 sizes

Country Of Origin:

China

[E1R PSP ¢

72025 : p. 427
52024 : p. 715

56/58
100
10
58

60/62
100
10
60
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